Comet Electronics Part. № HSINK 264AS160, Length - 160mm;
Comet Electronics Part. № HSINK 264AS200, Length - 200mm;
Comet Electronics Part. № HSINK 364AS160, Length - 160mm;
Comet Electronics Part. № HSINK 364AS200, Length - 200mm;
Comet Electronics Part. № HSINK 364AS260, Length - 260mm;
Comet Electronics Part. № HSINK 255AS-30, Length - 30mm;
Comet Electronics Part. № HSINK 364AS320, Length - 320mm;
Comet Electronics Part. № HSINK 364AS300, Length - 300mm;
Dilian
Drawn
Dilian
Checked
Dilian
Approved
Dilian
Part. No
Dilian
Dilian
2011.05.17
Dilian
UNIT: mm